Nun Monkton Parish Council

Village Green
Burial Ground

360 degree seat
Benches x 4

Burial Ground bench

Defribrillator

Information Board at School
Low fence posts - east end of Green

Maypole
Millennium Stone
Notice Board

Parking on the village green sign

Scythe
Slow Down Sign

Virtual Fence, cattle collars & receivers

Waste Bins

Items marked "A" are insured en bloc under Property Damage

2019

Location

The Green
Burial Ground

The Green
The Green
Burial Ground
School wall
School wall
The Green
The Green
The Green
The Green
The Green
Burial Ground
Pool Lane
The Green
The Green

Cost Price Audit
Value
Not known £ 1
Not known £ 1
£ 1,875 £ 1,875
Not known £ 1
£ 300 £ 1
£ 1,338 £ 1,338
£ 363 £ 363
£ 305 £ 305
£ 13,627 £ 13,627
Not known £ 1
Not known £ 1
Not known £ 1
Not known £ 1
£ 409 £ 409
£ 6,463 £ 6,463
£ 409 £ 409
£ 24,795
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Acquired
If Known

Jul-05

2009
2014
2014
2014
2006

2013
2018
2009

Assets schedule



