Nun Monkton Parish Council

2019

Asset	Location	Cost Price		Audit Value	Insured Value	Date Acquired If Known
Village Green	The Green	Not known	£	1	£ -	
Burial Ground	Burial Ground	Not known	£	1	£ -	
360 degree seat	The Green	£ 1,875	£	1,875	А	Jul-05 ;
Benches x 4	The Green	Not known	£	1	Α	,
Burial Ground bench	Burial Ground	£ 300	£	1	Α	2009
Defribrillator	School wall	£ 1,338	£	1,338	Α	2014
Information Board at School	School wall	£ 363	£	363	Α	2014
Low fence posts - east end of Green	The Green	£ 305	£	305	Α	2014
Maypole	The Green	£ 13,627	£	13,627	Α	2006
Millennium Stone	The Green	Not known	£	1	Α	
Notice Board	The Green	Not known	£	1	Α	
Parking on the village green sign	The Green	Not known	£	1	Α	
Scythe	Burial Ground	Not known	£	1	Α	
Slow Down Sign	Pool Lane	£ 409	£	409	Α	2013
Virtual Fence, cattle collars & receivers	The Green	£ 6,463	£	6,463	Α	2018
Waste Bins	The Green	£ 409	£	409	A	2009
			£	24,795	<u>.</u>	

Items marked "A" are insured en bloc under Property Damage

Website 2019 Assets schedule